To the extent that the terms of Exhibit A conflict with terms of this Work Authorization or the 
Agreement, the Work Authorization and the Agreement shall control. 

SECTION 2.  COMPENSATION. As compensation for the Additional Services, the District agrees to pay Contractor 
Fifty-Seven Thousand Six Hundred Forty-Eight Dollars ($57,648.00) due in full upon completion and acceptance of the 
Additional Services by the District.   

SECTION 3.  ACCEPTANCE.  Acceptance of this Work Authorization authorizes Contractor to complete the 
Additional Services as outlined above and is indicated by the signature of the authorized representative of the District and

[...]

To the extent that the terms of Exhibit A conflict with terms of this Work Authorization or the 
Agreement, the Work Authorization and the Agreement shall control. 

SECTION 2. COMPENSATION. As compensation for the Additional Services, the District agrees to pay Contractor 
Fifty-Seven Thousand Six Hundred Forty-Eight Dollars ($57,648.00) due in full upon completion and acceptance of the 
Additional Services by the District.   

SECTION 3. ACCEPTANCE.  Acceptance of this Work Authorization authorizes Contractor to complete the 
Additional Services as outlined above and is indicated by the signature of the authorized representative of the District and